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18. POKAL MESTA GORNJA RADGONA 03.-04.10.2014

REZULTATI POSAMEZNO:

Priimek in ime društvo 1 2 3 4 5 6 skupaj

1 Strempfl Martin STMK 105,6 103,5 103,2 105,3 103,0 102,9 623,5
2 Kuharič Urška SD Kovinar Ormož 103,4 104,0 103,4 102,6 102,5 103,7 619,6
3 Černi Mitja SD Gančani 104,3 103,9 103,6 103,9 100,8 103,0 619,5
4 Saša Marija Ratnik SD Koloman Flisar 102,4 100,9 103,1 104,7 101,9 102,4 615,4
5 Pufič Klavdija SD FLV 100,4 102,1 103,3 102,2 103,0 103,9 614,9

6 Ziško Dušan SD Koloman Flisar 102,5 103,1 101,6 102,6 101,6 101,8 613,2
7 Dovč Andraž SD Tabor Ježica 102,1 104,2 99,9 101,9 102,7 101,9 612,7
8 Šumak Jan SD Kovinar Ormož 102,5 102,1 102,4 102,9 101,2 101,6 612,7
9 Juvan Nina SD Olimpija 102,3 100,3 102,0 103,3 101,7 103,0 612,6
10 Pirih Maj SD Olimpija 102,6 102,6 102,7 100,6 103,6 100,3 612,4

11 Vrančić Karlo SD Zelenbor 102,8 100,7 102,0 103,8 102,3 100,4 612,0
12 Benčina Sonja SD Olimpija 102,5 103,9 100,1 102,5 101,2 100,9 611,1
13 Robnik Rajko SD Mesto Ljutomer 102,3 102,6 102,7 102,1 98,1 100,0 607,8
14 Prajndl Žiga ŠSD Radgona 101,0 100,7 100,1 103,9 98,0 101,4 605,1
15 Pajič Walter SD Koloman Flisar 100,2 101,1 99,5 100,1 101,3 101,6 603,8

16 Vernik Petra SD Kovinar Ormož 98,5 100,9 99,0 100,4 103,2 101,5 603,5
17 Zelko Samo SD Koloman Flisar 101,9 101,9 103,2 98,8 99,2 98,5 603,5
18 Horvat Tadej SD Kovinar Ormož 99,7 100,9 101,3 100,9 99,3 100,3 602,4
19 Zadravec Filip SD Zelenbor 100,1 100,1 97,7 102,5 102,3 99,7 602,4
20 Maučec Gregor SD Štefan Kovač 104,2 103,0 98,9 99,9 99,0 97,4 602,4

21 Gotovina Gregor SD Olimpija 100,0 101,5 100,9 101,0 99,2 97,9 600,5
22 Kadunc Maj SD Grosuplje 100,3 101,4 100,1 101,4 98,5 97,3 599,0
23 Križanič Tone SD Mesto Ljutomer 100,2 101,6 100,6 100,2 97,7 98,6 598,9
24 Kolenc Jan SD Grosuplje 99,0 100,3 99,9 102,0 98,9 97,6 597,7
25 Černi Tamara SD Gančani 101,0 97,6 99,7 99,7 101,2 98,4 597,6

26 Peras Marko SD Zelenbor 97,6 95,7 100,9 102,5 97,5 100,7 594,9
27 Maučec Avguštin SD Štefan Kovač 99,5 98,7 98,3 98,5 98,3 100,4 593,7
28 Banfi Primož SD Koloman Flisar 99,5 100,0 101,0 96,1 99,1 97,8 593,5
29 Verbančič Denis SD Gančani 96,1 99,2 99,7 97,9 100,1 100,4 593,4
30 Tenšek Mirko SD Janko Jurkovič 99,2 97,7 96,9 100,7 96,5 101,4 592,4

31 Makari Igor ŠSD M. Sobota 101,6 99,6 99,7 97,4 100,6 92,7 591,6
32 Rozman Alex ŠSD Radgona 98,0 97,2 99,8 95,9 98,2 99,1 588,2
33 Špindler Nuša SD Mesto Ljutomer 94,5 96,8 99,5 100,9 94,7 99,5 585,9
34 Horvat Marjan SD Janko Jurkovič 99,6 96,8 99,4 94,3 99,4 95,0 584,5
35 Borko Daria SD Zelenbor 97,9 98,5 95,5 96,6 96,1 99,3 583,9

36 Slak Rebeka SD Grosuplje 98,6 95,2 97,5 98,3 96,8 96,6 583,0
37 Gašperič David SD Grosuplje 94,9 95,1 99,6 99,3 96,3 93,5 578,7
38 Draškovič Aljoša SD Štefan Kovač 102,2 94,0 96,2 97,2 91,7 97,0 578,3
39 Žalik Melisa SD Koloman Flisar 94,0 98,7 97,2 97,9 96,1 93,7 577,6
40 Vrhunc Luka SD Tabor Ježica 98,0 93,0 97,7 96,3 96,1 96,3 577,4

41 Klemenčič Mario ŠSD Radgona 92,7 96,2 94,5 97,9 98,5 96,8 576,6
42 Kocbek Anton SD Janko Jurkovič 94,5 95,6 96,6 95,5 94,8 92,4 569,4
43 Horvat Primož SD Tabor Ježica 96,3 95,5 97,0 95,6 91,7 91,9 568,0
44 Sočič Bojan ŠSD M. Sobota 93,0 93,1 91,7 93,3 97,0 94,6 562,7
45 Benko Denis ŠSD M. Sobota 96,6 97,5 95,4 89,0 91,7 92,1 562,3

46 Stojanovič Vasja ŠSD Radgona 90,9 96,2 90,2 95,8 90,2 89,2 552,5
47 Dvanajšček Dare ŠSD Radgona 91,5 95,0 94,5 90,9 91,5 85,9 549,3
48 Strajnšak Tadeja ŠSD Radgona 95,2 84,6 89,7 84,2 86,1 94,9 534,7
49 Geder Rok ŠSD Radgona 68,3 67,8 77,6 68,2 74,8 65,3 422,0
50 Razboršek Teja SD FLV 0,0
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EKIPNO:

1. SD KOVINAR Ormož SLO 1835,8 Šumak Jan 102,5 102,1 102,4 102,9 101,2 101,6 612,7

Kuharič Urška 103,4 104,0 103,4 102,6 102,5 103,7 619,6

Vernik Petra 98,5 100,9 99,0 100,4 103,2 101,5 603,5

304,4 307,0 304,8 305,9 306,9 306,8 1835,8

2. SD OLIMPIJA Ljubljana SLO 1824 Benčina Sonja 102,5 103,9 100,1 102,5 101,2 100,9 611,1

Pirih Maj 102,6 102,6 102,7 100,6 103,6 100,3 612,4

Gotovina Gregor 100,0 101,5 100,9 101,0 99,2 97,9 600,5

305,1 308,0 303,7 304,1 304,0 299,1 1824,0

3. SD KOLOMAN FLISAR I. Tišina SLO 1822,7 Zelko Samo 101,9 101,9 103,2 98,8 99,2 98,5 603,5

Pajič Walter 100,2 101,1 99,5 100,1 101,3 101,6 603,8

Saša Marija Ratnik 102,4 100,9 103,1 104,7 101,9 102,4 615,4

304,5 303,9 305,8 303,6 302,4 302,5 1822,7

4. SD GANČANI Gančani SLO 1810,5 Verbančič Denis 96,1 99,2 99,7 97,9 100,1 100,4 593,4

Černi Mitja 104,3 103,9 103,6 103,9 100,8 103,0 619,5

Černi Tamara 101,0 97,6 99,7 99,7 101,2 98,4 597,6

301,4 300,7 303,0 301,5 302,1 301,8 1810,5

5. SD ZELENBOR Brezje CRO 1809,3 Vrančić Karlo 102,8 100,7 102,0 103,8 102,3 100,4 612,0

Zadravec Filip 100,1 100,1 97,7 102,5 102,3 99,7 602,4

Peras Marko 97,6 95,7 100,9 102,5 97,5 100,7 594,9

300,5 296,5 300,6 308,8 302,1 300,8 1809,3

6. SD MESTO Ljutomer SLO 1792,6 Špindler Nuša 94,5 96,8 99,5 100,9 94,7 99,5 585,9

Križanič Toni 100,2 101,6 100,6 100,2 97,7 98,6 598,9

Robnik Rajko 102,3 102,6 102,7 102,1 98,1 100,0 607,8

297,0 301,0 302,8 303,2 290,5 298,1 1792,6

7. SD KOLOMAN FLISAR II. Tišina SLO 1784,3 Ziško Dušan 102,5 103,1 101,6 102,6 101,6 101,8 613,2

Banfi Primož 99,5 100,0 101,0 96,1 99,1 97,8 593,5

Žalik Melisa 94,0 98,7 97,2 97,9 96,1 93,7 577,6

296,0 301,8 299,8 296,6 296,8 293,3 1784,3

8. SD GROSUPLJE Grosuplje SLO 1779,7 Kolenc Jan 99,0 100,3 99,9 102,0 98,9 97,6 597,7

Slak Rebeka 98,6 95,2 97,5 98,3 96,8 96,6 583,0

Kadunc Maj 100,3 101,4 100,1 101,4 98,5 97,3 599,0

297,9 296,9 297,5 301,7 294,2 291,5 1779,7

9. SD ŠTEFAN KOVAČ Turnišče SLO 1774,4 Maučec Gregor 104,2 103,0 98,9 99,9 99,0 97,4 602,4

Draškovič Aljoša 102,2 94,0 96,2 97,2 91,7 97,0 578,3

Maučec Avguštin 99,5 98,7 98,3 98,5 98,3 100,4 593,7

305,9 295,7 293,4 295,6 289,0 294,8 1774,4

10. ŠSD RADGONA G.Radgona SLO 1769,9 Rozman Alex 98,0 97,2 99,8 95,9 98,2 99,1 588,2

Prajndl Žiga 101,0 100,7 100,1 103,9 98,0 101,4 605,1

Klemenčič Mario 92,7 96,2 94,5 97,9 98,5 96,8 576,6

291,7 294,1 294,4 297,7 294,7 297,3 1769,9

11. SD TABOR JEŽICA Ljubljana SLO 1758,1 Dovč Andraž 102,1 104,2 99,9 101,9 102,7 101,9 612,7

Vrhunc Luka 98,0 93,0 97,7 96,3 96,1 96,3 577,4

Horvat Primož 96,3 95,5 97,0 95,6 91,7 91,9 568,0

296,4 292,7 294,6 293,8 290,5 290,1 1758,1

12. SD JANKO JURKOVIČ Sv.Jurij SLO 1746,3 Kocbek Anton 94,5 95,6 96,6 95,5 94,8 92,4 569,4

Tenšek Mirko 99,2 97,7 96,9 100,7 96,5 101,4 592,4

Horvat Marjan 99,6 96,8 99,4 94,3 99,4 95,0 584,5

293,3 290,1 292,9 290,5 290,7 288,8 1746,3



13. ŠSD MURSKA SOBOTA M.Sobota SLO 1716,6 Benko Denis 96,6 97,5 95,4 89,0 91,7 92,1 562,3

Sočič Bojan 93,0 93,1 91,7 93,3 97,0 94,6 562,7

Makari Igor 101,6 99,6 99,7 97,4 100,6 92,7 591,6

291,2 290,2 286,8 279,7 289,3 279,4 1716,6

14. ŠSD RADGONA II. G.Radgona SLO 1636,5 Strajnšak Tadeja 95,2 84,6 89,7 84,2 86,1 94,9 534,7

Stojanovič Vasja 90,9 96,2 90,2 95,8 90,2 89,2 552,5

Dvanajšček Dare 91,5 95 94,5 90,9 91,5 85,9 549,3

277,6 275,8 274,4 270,9 267,8 270,0 1636,5
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DAVORIN SLANIČ 
Vodja tekmovanja 

 
 
 

ALOJZ SLANIČ 
Glavni sodnik 

 
 
 
 

SVETEC MILAN st. 
FRAS MARJAN 

Glavni sodnik na liniji 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DVANAJŠČEK DARE 
PRAJNDL ŽIGA 
HLADE JANKO 

Sodniki za ocenjevanje tarč 
 
 
 

MLADINA DRUŠTVA 
Kurirska služba 

 
 
 


